
Itarsi - Jhansi Passenger (UnReserved)/51827 - Pass - NCR 
DWG/DewanGanj to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction 

9h 38m - 264 km - 31 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ET Itarsi Junction 18:10 2,3 1 0 46 329 WCR
2 PRKD Powarkheda 18:21 18:22 1m 2 1 8 73 WCR
3 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
18:30 18:32 2m 1 1 18 47 303 WCR

4 BNI Budni 18:41 18:43 2m 0 1 25 78 311 WCR
5 BKA Barkhera 18:58 19:00 2m 0 1 45 21 472 WCR
6 ODG Obaidulla Ganj 19:32 19:34 2m 2 1 56 54 448 WCR
7 MDDP Mandideep 19:49 19:51 2m 1 1 69 54 452 WCR
8 MSO Misrod 20:02 20:04 2m 1 1 79 7 488 WCR
9 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
21:00 22:20 80m 0 1 86 25 496 WCR

10 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:35 22:45 10m 3 1 92 28 405 WCR
11 SUW Sukhisewaniyan 23:09 23:10 1m 1 1 103 50 504 WCR
12 BVB Bhadbhadaghat 23:19 23:20 1m 1 1 111 53 475 WCR
13 DWG DewanGanj 23:30 23:32 2m 1 1 119 70 445 WCR
14 SMT Salamatpur 23:40 23:42 2m 0 1 129 54 444 WCR
15 SCI Sanchi 23:50 23:52 2m 2 1 136 56 427 WCR
16 BHS Vidisha 00:02 00:04 2m 1 2 145 14 429 WCR
17 SORI Sorai 00:28 00:30 2m 2 2 151 13 429 WCR
18 SUMR Sumer 01:08 01:10 2m 0 2 159 20 420 WCR
19 GLG GulabGanj 01:33 01:35 2m 1 2 166 72 433 WCR
20 PAI Pabai 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 176 19 432 WCR
21 BAQ Ganj Basoda 02:13 02:15 2m 1 2 185 59 417 WCR
22 BET Bareth 02:25 02:27 2m 0 2 195 53 419 WCR
23 KAH Kalhar 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 204 20 409 WCR
24 MABA Mandi Bamora 03:06 03:08 2m 1 2 213 53 413 WCR
25 KIKA Kurwai Kethora 03:17 03:18 1m 1 2 221 12 407 WCR
26 BINA Bina Junction 04:05 04:25 20m 4 2 231 30 411 WCR
27 AGD Agasod Junction 04:41 04:42 1m 0 2 238 78 NCR
28 KOA Karonda 04:51 04:52 1m 0 2 250 20 410 NCR
29 MXS Mohasa 05:09 05:10 1m 1 2 256 62 409 NCR
30 DUA Dhaura 05:19 05:20 1m 0 2 265 43 407 NCR
31 JLN Jakhalaun 05:36 05:37 1m 1 2 277 47 396 NCR
32 JRO Jiron 05:46 05:47 1m 0 2 284 16 384 NCR
33 LAR Lalitpur Junction 06:24 06:25 1m 3 2 293 56 369 NCR
34 DWA Dailwara 06:36 06:37 1m 3 2 304 67 NCR
35 JHA Jakhaura 06:46 06:47 1m 0 2 314 59 NCR
36 BJA Bijrotha 06:56 06:57 1m 2 2 323 37 NCR
37 DLA Doulta 07:06 07:07 1m 0 2 328 26 328 NCR
38 TBT Talbahat 07:19 07:20 1m 4 2 333 34 309 NCR
39 MZX Matatila 07:29 07:30 1m 3 2 338 42 299 NCR
40 BZY Basai 07:41 07:42 1m 3 2 346 46 NCR
41 BPW Burhpura 07:51 07:52 1m 2 2 353 19 302 NCR
42 BAB Babina 08:10 08:12 2m 2 2 358 52 222 NCR
43 KHJ Khajraha 08:21 08:22 1m 2 2 366 60 NCR
44 BJI Bijauli 08:31 08:32 1m 0 2 375 14 NCR
45 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 09:10 4 2 384 - 258 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (07:54)

May 14 2024 (07:54)

1

1


